418 N. Lombard Ave
Oak Park, 60302
June 7, 2017

OP97 School Board
260 Madison St.
Oak Park, IL 60302

Greetings:

The following books are a donation to Lincoln School. They are all written by or illustrated by Anne Sibley
O’Brien. annesibleyobrien.com She is the sister of Don Sibley and sister-in-law to Priscilla Sibley {former
D97 employee). She is also aunt to Gillian Sibley (OPRF 2001) and great aunt to Jordan Sibley-Diggs
(former Lincoln student *13 and OPRF “20) and current Lincoln students Jonathan ("19) and Brianna (*22)
Sibley-Diggs. They are given in appreciation for the fine education provided at Lincoln School and for the

school’s spirit of acceptance, encouragement, and challenge for all students,

We hope the students will enjoy this gift and appreciate the messages of diversity, inclusion, and

acceptance.

Title

I'm New Here

Talking Walls

A Path of Stars

What Will You Be, Sara Mee?
Moon Watchers

After Gandhi
The Legend of Hong Kil Dong

Africa Is Not a Country
Jamaica and the Substitute
Teacher

Jouanah A Hmong Cinderella
Jamaica's Blue Marker
Jamaica and Brianna

Who Belongs Here?

Jamaica Tag-Along

Jamaica's Find

Sincerely,
Dqn & Priscilla Sibley

Author

Anne Sibley O'Brien
Margy Burns Knight
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Kate Aver Avraham

Reza Jalali

Anne Sibley O'Brien and Perry Edmond
O'Brien

Anne Sibley O'Brien

Margy Burns Knight

Juanita Havill

Jewell Reinhart Coburn
Juanita Havill

luanita Havill

Margy Burns Knight
Juanita Havill

Juanita Havill

fllustrator

Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien

Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley Q'Brien

Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien
Anne Sibley O'Brien

Pub.
Date

2015
2014
2012
2010
2010

2009
2006
2000

1999
1996
1995
1993
1993
1989
1986



