418 N. Lombard Ave Oak Park, 60302 June 7, 2017

OP97 School Board 260 Madison St. Oak Park, IL 60302

## Greetings:

The following books are a donation to Lincoln School. They are all written by or illustrated by Anne Sibley O'Brien. <a href="mailto:annesibleyobrien.com">annesibleyobrien.com</a> She is the sister of Don Sibley and sister-in-law to Priscilla Sibley (former D97 employee). She is also aunt to Gillian Sibley (OPRF 2001) and great aunt to Jordan Sibley-Diggs (former Lincoln student '13 and OPRF '20) and current Lincoln students Jonathan ('19) and Brianna ('22) Sibley-Diggs. They are given in appreciation for the fine education provided at Lincoln School and for the school's spirit of acceptance, encouragement, and challenge for all students.

We hope the students will enjoy this gift and appreciate the messages of diversity, inclusion, and acceptance.

			Pub.
Title	Author	Illustrator	Date
I'm New Here	Anne Sibley O'Brien	Anne Sibley O'Brien	2015
Talking Walls	Margy Burns Knight	Anne Sibley O'Brien	2014
A Path of Stars	Anne Sibley O'Brien	Anne Sibley O'Brien	2012
What Will You Be, Sara Mee?	Kate Aver Avraham	Anne Sibley O'Brien	2010
Moon Watchers	Reza Jalali	Anne Sibley O'Brien	2010
After Gandhi	Anne Sibley O'Brien and Perry Edmond O'Brien	Anna Ciblay O'Drian	2000
Arter Ganum	Obliefi	Anne Sibley O'Brien	2009
The Legend of Hong Kil Dong	Anne Sibley O'Brien	Anne Sibley O'Brien	2006
Africa Is Not a Country Jamaica and the Substitute	Margy Burns Knight	Anne Sibley O'Brien	2000
Teacher	Juanita Havill	Anne Sibley O'Brien	1999
Jouanah A Hmong Cinderella	Jewell Reinhart Coburn	Anne Sibley O'Brien	1996
Jamaica's Blue Marker	Juanita Havill	Anne Sibley O'Brien	1995
Jamaica and Brianna	Juanita Havill	Anne Sibley O'Brien	1993
Who Belongs Here?	Margy Burns Knight	Anne Sibley O'Brien	1993
Jamaica Tag-Along	Juanita Havill	Anne Sibley O'Brien	1989
Jamaica's Find	Juanita Havill	Anne Sibley O'Brien	1986

Sincerely, Don & Priscilla Sibley